
 

General Meeting 3 Agenda  
Date: ​Wednesday June 27th ​Time:​ 7pm    ​Venue:​ ​ Kathleen Syme Library 251 Faraday St Carlton 

 
All welcome Dinner 5:30 pm   suggestions near by welcome-  stay tune to facebook 

 
Remember to wear a hat to enter prize draw to be drawn at the AGM. 

 
Zoom Link:​https://zoom.us/j/4324063690 

 
 

Description Time Presenter 

1​. 
1.1 

1.2 

1.3 

1.4 

Welcome - Maa Philosphy  

Guest Speaker : Catherine Ellen 

Passing Minutes from Previous Meeting:  

Business Arising from Minutes 

Welcome New members  

 

10 mins 

1min 

   1min 

1min 

 

Sandy Aslett 

Georgia Skelton 

     Georgia Skelton 

Georgia Skelton 

2. 

2.1 

2.2 

2.3 

2.4 

Reports 

President 

Secretary 

Treasurer 

State reports 

10min 

5min 

5min 

10min 

 

Rose Hudson 

Georgia Skelton 

Felicity Northeast 

 

3. 

3.1 

3.2 

3.3 

3.4 

Events 

2018 MAA Design Award  Report  

Student competition  

Student MAA mentorship 

International / National competitions update 

 

10 min 

  5 min 

5 min 

5 min 

 

Jo Honan 

               Georgia 

              Katherine 

Katherine 

4 General Business 5min Georgia Skelton 

6 Table sale. Bring items for sale and donate 10% to the MAA 20 mins  

 
Please note remaining meeting dates for 2018  

 
Tuesday July 31st 7pm Stkilda Library 150 lSt. Stkilda 

Wednesday August 29th 7pm Kathleen Syme Library 251 Faraday St. Carlton 
Tuesday September18th 7pm Stkilda Library 150 Carlisle St. Stkilda 

* no meeting scheduled for October* 
Tuesday November 20th AGM  7pm Stkilda Library 150 Carlisle St Stkilda 

 
 

 

https://zoom.us/j/4324063690
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